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PRMT:2:1: PORCH ADDITION

000052484 Roof Replacement 28,000 01/13/2026

7301 POOL 16,000 06/28/1993

7123 ADDN SFR 5,500 05/06/1993

HX Base Yr

267 SW JIM WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,248 106.4000 119.17 387,064 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2468

BAS 2,468 100 2,468 191,173

FEP 189 80 151 11,697

FGR 600 55 330 25,562

FOP 182 30 55 4,260

FSP 609 40 244 18,900

4,048 3,248 251,592

BAS= W71 S25 E42 FOP= S7 E26 N7 W26$ E26 S7 FGR= S25 E24 N25
W24$ E24 N32 FSP=  N29 FEP= N9 W21 S9 E21$ W21 S29 E21$ W21$.
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21

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 30 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1990 1990 3 30 10,752

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 30 1990 1990 3 30 4,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 118 590.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2012 2012 3 50 2,213

6 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,000

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,000

29,865

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,428

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,518

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 84,160


